STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Edmund G. Brown Jr., Governor

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
1515 CLAY STREET, SUITE 1901

OAKLAND, CA 94612

(510) 286-7000

10:00 a.m.

10:15

12:00*

1:00

1:30

3:00

3:30

MEETING AGENDA

Health Effects Advisory Committee (HEAC) for
Development of Permissible Exposure Limits
in California Code of Regulations Title 8 Section 5155
8" meeting

Tuesday September 4, 2018
Room 1304, 13th Floor
Elihu Harris State Building

1515 Clay Street
Oakland, California

Welcome/Introductions/Agenda Review
Health Effects Summaries
n-, sec-, tert-Butyl acetate, Isobutyl acetate — second review
Methyl isobutyl ketone — final review
n-, tert-Butyl alcohol — first review
Sulfur Dioxide - discussion
Lunch
Discussion of 2018 PEL Priority List
Presentation on Manganese, Western Steel Council

Other business

Recap and adjourn (time approximate)

*Lunch break around noon (time approximate).




