DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH

1515 CLAY STREET, SUITE 1901 OAKLAND, CA 94612 (510) 286-7000



MEETING AGENDA

Health Effects Advisory Committee (HEAC) for Development of Permissible Exposure Limits in California Code of Regulations Title 8 Section 5155 8th meeting

> Tuesday September 4, 2018 Room 1304, 13th Floor Elihu Harris State Building 1515 Clay Street Oakland, California

10:00 a.m.	Welcome/Introductions/Agenda Review
10:15	Health Effects Summaries n-, sec-, tert-Butyl acetate, Isobutyl acetate – second review Methyl isobutyl ketone – final review n-, tert-Butyl alcohol – first review Sulfur Dioxide - discussion
12:00*	Lunch
1:00	Discussion of 2018 PEL Priority List
1:30	Presentation on Manganese, Western Steel Council
3:00	Other business
3:30	Recap and adjourn (time approximate)

^{*}Lunch break around noon (time approximate).